
M
K

T 
TR

AI
L

P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E
 R

D
 S

ELM ST

LOCUST ST

FO
U

R
T

H
 S

T
 S

CHERRY ST
CHERRY ST

R-MF

R-MF

R-MF

R-MF

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT
M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

M-DT

UVIG

Source: Nearmap.  https://www.nearmap.com/us/en

2022 Imagery: NearMap

City Zoning Parcels

Case # 73-2023 - 209 S. Providence Road

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department 0 200100 Feet

Variances

SUBJECT
SITE



P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E
R

D
 S

P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E
R

D
 S

LOCUST ST

ELM ST

P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E
 R

D
 S71

0

700

71
0

72
4

702

69
2

71
8

710

704

70
8

70
6

700

700

71
4

70
4

722

71
6

698

71
2

704
72

8 696

70
2

71
6

714
71

0

710

71
2

700

71
8

704

712

700

71
4

68
4

68
871

0

706

69
0

706

69
4 68

0

69
6

72
6

68
2

71
0

724

736

70
6

70
8

70
2

710

734

706

730

708
71

4

728

71
2

73
2

718

71
6

724

726

70
2

720

722 700

69
8

704

10 Foot Contour Lines

2 Foot Contour Lines

Parcels

Case # 73-2023 - 209 S. Providence Road

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department 0 10050 Feet

Variances

SUBJECT
SITE



LOCUST ST

ELM ST

P
R
O
V
ID
E
N
C
E
R
D
S

Case # 73-2023 - 209 S. Providence Road

Parcel Data Source: Boone County Assessor

Created by The City of Columbia - Community Development Department 0 10050 Feet

Variances
City Sanitary Line

Private Sanitary Line

City Storm Lines

Parcels

SUBJECT
SITE


	73-2023 Aerial
	73-2023 Topo
	73-2023 Utilities

